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Questions

In 1522 Sher Shah entered into the service of an independent ruler of Bihar, Name the
ruler?

The Vernacular Press Act was passed by:

Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:

In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim
League won?

The total area of Sindh:

The Port is built with the help of .

Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam
Muhammad on April,

Which is the largest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of Population

Sub-Himalayas is also known as:

Khilafat Day was observed in the Sub-Continent on:

Akbar was crowned on at:

First census in India was made in the period of

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.

What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?

Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya and Lala Lajpat Raiwere established the Hindu Organization

Answers Choice

. Bihar Khan Lohani
. Khizer Shah

. Behram khan

. Lohani Shah

. Lord Curzon

. Lord Lytton

. Acharya Kirplani
. None of these

Volcanic activity
Tectonic dislocation
Severe flooding
None of these

114
110
115
113
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140,914 sq.km
130,965 sq.km&nbsp;
245,815 sq.km
130,928 sq.km

Canada
Russia
China
USA
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1951
1952
1953
1954

oowm>

. Khyber

. Bajaur

. South Wazristan
. Mohmand

. Siwalik

. Margalla

. Pir Panjal

. None of these

. 27 October, 1919

. 25 October, 1917

. 23 December, 1915
. 25 September, 1905

. Kanpur
. Qundhar
. Kalanaur
Bengal

Lord Curzon
Lord Canning
Lord Mayo
None of these

North-eastern
North-western
. North-Southern
None of these

240 MW

390 MW
250 MW
600 MW
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. Punjab Hindu Sabha

. Akhil Bharat Hindu Maha Sabha
C. Arya Samaj

D. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Mirpur district is located in

The Most famous town of the Indus Civilization, on the right bank of the Indus in Sindh is:

Supreme Court ordered to disqualify the Yusuf Raza Gilani as Member National Assembly
(MNA) of Pakistan on:

Pakistan has a dark green and white rectangular flag in the proportion of length to width.

The highest Peak in Hindu Kush mountains is Tirich Mir at meters.
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. Punjab

Sindh

. Balochistan

. Kot Diji
. Harappa

None of these

17June 2012

. 15June 2012
. 22June 2012

3-1

3-4

. None of these

7790
7890

D. 7990



