

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

0	0 "	A 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In 1522 Sher Shah entered into the service of an independent ruler of Bihar, Name the ruler?	A. Bihar Khan Lohani B. Khizer Shah C. Behram khan D. Lohani Shah
2	The Vernacular Press Act was passed by:	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Lytton C. Acharya Kirplani D. None of these
3	Recent earthquake of October, 2005 was result of:	A. Volcanic activity B. Tectonic dislocation C. Severe flooding D. None of these
4	In the elections of 1945-46 out of total Muslim seats of 119, how many seats Bengal Muslim League won?	A. 114 B. 110 C. 115 D. 113
5	The total area of Sindh:	A. 140,914 sq.km B. 130,965 sq.km C. 245,815 sq.km D. 130,928 sq.km
6	The Port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA
7	Khawaja Nazaimuddin was dismissed by the Governor General Malik Ghulam Muhammad on April,	A. 1951 B. 1952 C. 1953 D. 1954
8	Which is the largest Tribal Agency of FATA in term of Population	A. Khyber B. Bajaur C. South Waziristan D. Mohmand
9	Sub-Himalayas is also known as:	A. Siwalik B. Margalla C. Pir Panjal D. None of these
10	Khilafat Day was observed in the Sub-Continent on:	A. 27 October, 1919 B. 25 October, 1917 C. 23 December, 1915 D. 25 September, 1905
11	Akbar was crowned on at:	A. Kanpur B. Qundhar C. Kalanaur D. Bengal
12	First census in India was made in the period of	A. Lord Curzon B. Lord Canning C. Lord Mayo D. None of these
13	Khyber Pakhtunkhwa occupies the part of Pakistan.	A. North-eastern B. North-western C. North-Southern D. None of these
14	What is the total generation capacity of Warsak Dam?	A. 240 MW B. 390 MW C. 250 MW D. 600 MW
15	Pandit Madan Mohan Malaviya and Lala Lajpat Raiwere established the Hindu Organization	A. Punjab Hindu Sabha B. Akhil Bharat Hindu Maha Sabha C. Arya Samaj D. None of these

16	Mirpur district is located in	A. Punjab B. Sindh C. Azad Jammu and Kashmir D. Balochistan
17	The Most famous town of the Indus Civilization, on the right bank of the Indus in Sindh is:	A. Kot Diji B. Harappa C. Moenjodaro D. None of these
18	Supreme Court ordered to disqualify the Yusuf Raza Gilani as Member National Assembly (MNA) of Pakistan on:	A. 19 June 2012 B. 17June 2012 C. 15June 2012 D. 22June 2012
19	Pakistan has a dark green and white rectangular flag in the proportion of length to width.	A. 3-1 B. 3-2 C. 3-4 D. None of these
20	The highest Peak in Hindu Kush mountains is Tirich Mir at meters.	A. 7690 B. 7790 C. 7890 D. 7990